SUBJECT CODE
I - YEAR
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551
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653
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655
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141
142
143
144
145
146

Il - YEAR
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212
751
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753
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755

DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY -2019

B.Ed. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS

(REVISED REGULATION - CANDIDATES JOINED DURING 2015-16 AND AFTER)

(EXAMINATION WILL BE HELD FROM 2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)

SUBJECT NAME

BASICS OF EDUCATION
PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNER AND LEARNING
SCHOOLING, SOCIALIZATION AND IDENTITY
PEDAGOGY OF TAMIL -1
PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH -1
PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS - |
PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICS - |
PEDAGOGY OF CHEMISTRY -1
PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE - |
PEDAGOGY OF BOTANY - |
PEDAGOGY OF ZOOLOGY - |
PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY - |
PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS -1
PEDAGOGY OF COMMERCE - |
PEDAGOGY OF TAMIL - 11
PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH - 11
PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS - Il
PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE
PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE - 1l
PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE
PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS - 11
PEDAGOGY OF COMMERCE - Il

| YEAR - PRACTICUM
HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION
ENHANCING TEACHING SKILLS
ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING
EXPLORING LIBRARY AND OTHER LEARNING RESOURCES
STRENGTHENING THE LANGUAGE PROFICIENCY
GENDER ISSUES IN EDUCATION
LESSON PLAN DISCUSSION — OPTIONAL - |

LESSON PLAN DISCUSSION — OPTIONAL — 11
(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)

CURRICULUM AND SCHOOL

VISION OF EDUCATION IN INDIA, CONCERNS AND ISSUES
PEDAGOGY OF TAMIL - |

PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH -1

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS - |

PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICS - |

PEDAGOGY OF CHEMISTRY - |

DAY & DATE OF
EXAMINATION

Wednesday 29th May 2019
Thursday 30th May 2019
Friday 31st May 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019

\

J

Thursday 30th May 2019
Friday 31st May 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019



756 PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE - | Saturday 1st June 2019
757 PEDAGOGY OF BOTANY - | Saturday 1st June 2019
758 PEDAGOGY OF ZOOLOGY -1 Saturday 1st June 2019
759 PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY - | Saturday 1st June 2019
760 PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS - | Saturday 1st June 2019
761 PEDAGOGY OF COMMERCE - | Saturday 1st June 2019
851 PEDAGOGY OF TAMIL -1l Sunday 2nd June 2019
852 PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH - 11 Sunday 2nd June 2019
853 PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS - 11 Sunday 2nd June 2019
854 PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE Sunday 2nd June 2019
855 PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE - 11 Sunday 2nd June 2019
856 PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE Sunday 2nd June 2019
857 PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE Sunday 2nd June 2019
859 PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS - Il Sunday 2nd June 2019
860 PEDAGOGY OF COMMERCE - 11 Sunday 2nd June 2019
I YEAR - PRACTICUM
241 ISSUES OF CONSERVATION & ENVIRONMENTAL REGENERATION \
242 ARTS & AESTHETICS
243 CASE STUDY & PHYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
244 ENRICHING LEARNING THROUGH ICT
245 ADDRESSING SPECIAL NEEDS IN CLASS ROOM >
246 EDUCATION FOR PEACE Date will be announced later
248 LESSON PLAN - (OPTIONAL — | & OPTIONAL - 11)
249 INSTRUCTIONAL SOFTWARE - (OPTIONAL — | & OPTIONAL - 11)
250 INTERPRETATION OF TEST SCORES - (OPTIONAL -1 & OPTIONAL - I1) )
TEACHING COMPETENCY - (OPTIONAL — | & OPTIONAL - 11)
(NEW REGULATION - FOR CANDIDATES WHO JOINED 1IN 2010-11 TO 2014-15)
(EXAMINATION WILL BE HELD FROM 2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)
SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME DAY & DATE OF
|- YEAR EXAMINATION

110 EDUCATION IN INDIAN SOCIETY Thursday 30th May 2019
210 PSYCHO-PEDAGOGY Friday 31st May 2019
501 CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING TAMIL — | Saturday 1st June 2019
502 CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING ENGLISH — 1 Saturday 1st June 2019
503 INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF MATHEMATICS — | Saturday 1st June 2019
504 INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF PHYSICS - | Saturday 1st June 2019
505 INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF CHEMISTRY - | Saturday 1st June 2019
506 INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF COMPUTER SCIENCE — I Saturday 1st June 2019
507 INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF BOTANY - I Saturday 1st June 2019
508 INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF ZOOLOGY-I Saturday 1st June 2019
509 INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF HISTORY -1 Saturday 1st June 2019
510 INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF ECONOMICS - | Saturday 1st June 2019
511 INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF COMMERCE - | Saturday 1st June 2019



601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
11 - YEAR
310
410
420
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810

3

INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF TAMIL - |

INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF ENGLISH - |

CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING
CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING
CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING
CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING
CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING
CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING
CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING
CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING
(Examination will be held from
CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT
ESSENTIALS OF TEACHING AND LEARNING
ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION
CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING
CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING

INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF MATHEMATICS - 11
INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF PHYSICS - 11
INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF CHEMISTRY -1l
INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF COMPUTER SCIENCE - 11
INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF BOTANY - 11
INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF ZOOLOGY- Il
INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF HISTORY- Il
INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF ECONOMICS - 11
INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF COMMERCE - Il

MATHEMATICS - |
PHYSICAL SCIENCE - |
COMPUTER SCIENCE - |
NATURAL SCIENCE - |
SOCIAL SCIENCE - |
HISTORY - |
ECONOMICS - |
COMMERCE - |

9.30 AM. t0 12.30 P.M.)

TAMIL - 11
ENGLISH - 11

INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF TAMIL - 11

INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF ENGLISH -II

CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING

MATHEMATICS - 11

CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING PHYSICAL SCIENCE - Il

CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING COMPUTER SCIENCE - Il

CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING
CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING
CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING
CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING
CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING

NATURAL SCIENCE - Il
SOCIAL SCIENCE - 11
HISTORY -1l
ECONOMICS - 11
COMMERCE -1l

Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019

Thursday 30th May 2019
Friday 31st May 2019
Friday 31st May 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Saturday 1st June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019
Sunday 2nd June 2019



PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - UNIT -1

OPTIONAL SUBJECT - | )
OPTIONAL SUBJECT -1l
UNIT -1
910 AUDIO VISUAL RECORD
920 CONSTRUCTION OF TEST AND INTERPRETATION OF SCORES
930 MICRO-TEACHING > Date will be announced
940 PHYSICAL EDUCATION later
950 EDUCATIONAL TOUR / ACTION RESEARCH
960 SOCIALLY USEFUL PRODUCTIVE WORK (SUPW)
970 CASE STUDY
980 ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION j
Annamalainagar DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN

Date:01-03-2019 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
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