## DISTANCE EDUCATION EXAMINATIONS MAY – 2019 B.Ed. DEGREE EXAMINATIONS

## (REVISED REGULATION - CANDIDATES JOINED DURING 2015-16 AND AFTER) (EXAMINATION WILL BE HELD FROM 2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE I - YEAR	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
111	BASICS OF EDUCATION	Wednesday 29th May 2019
112	PSYCHOLOGY OF LEARNER AND LEARNING	Thursday 30th May 2019
113	SCHOOLING, SOCIALIZATION AND IDENTITY	Friday 31st May 2019
551	PEDAGOGY OF TAMIL – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
552	PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
553	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
554	PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICS – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
555	PEDAGOGY OF CHEMISTRY – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
556	PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
557	PEDAGOGY OF BOTANY – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
558	PEDAGOGY OF ZOOLOGY – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
559	PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
560	PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
561	PEDAGOGY OF COMMERCE – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
651	PEDAGOGY OF TAMIL – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
652	PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
653	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
654	PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE	Sunday 2nd June 2019
655	PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
656	PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE	Sunday 2nd June 2019
657	PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE	Sunday 2nd June 2019
659	PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
660	PEDAGOGY OF COMMERCE – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
	I YEAR - PRACTICUM	
141	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION	
142	ENHANCING TEACHING SKILLS	
143	ASSESSMENT FOR LEARNING	
144	EXPLORING LIBRARY AND OTHER LEARNING RESOURCES	
145	STRENGTHENING THE LANGUAGE PROFICIENCY	
146	GENDER ISSUES IN EDUCATION	
	LESSON PLAN DISCUSSION – OPTIONAL – I	
	LESSON PLAN DISCUSSION – OPTIONAL – II	J
II - YEAR	(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)	
211	CURRICULUM AND SCHOOL	Thursday 30th May 2019
212	VISION OF EDUCATION IN INDIA, CONCERNS AND ISSUES	Friday 31st May 2019
751	PEDAGOGY OF TAMIL – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
752	PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
753	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
754	PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICS – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
755	PEDAGOGY OF CHEMISTRY – I	Saturday 1st June 2019

	Z	
756	PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
757	PEDAGOGY OF BOTANY – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
758	PEDAGOGY OF ZOOLOGY – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
759	PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
760	PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
761	PEDAGOGY OF COMMERCE – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
851	PEDAGOGY OF TAMIL – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
852	PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
853	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
854	PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICAL SCIENCE	Sunday 2nd June 2019
855	PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
856	PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE	Sunday 2nd June 2019
857	PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE	Sunday 2nd June 2019
859	PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
860	PEDAGOGY OF COMMERCE – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
	II YEAR - PRACTICUM	
241	ISSUES OF CONSERVATION & ENVIRONMENTAL REGENERATION	
242	ARTS & AESTHETICS	
243	CASE STUDY & PHYCHOLOGICAL TESTING	
244	ENRICHING LEARNING THROUGH ICT	
245	ADDRESSING SPECIAL NEEDS IN CLASS ROOM	
246	EDUCATION FOR PEACE	Date will be announced later
248	LESSON PLAN - (OPTIONAL – I & OPTIONAL – II )	
249	INSTRUCTIONAL SOFTWARE - (OPTIONAL – I & OPTIONAL – II )	
250	INTERPRETATION OF TEST SCORES - (OPTIONAL – I & OPTIONAL – II )	J
	TEACHING COMPETENCY - (OPTIONAL – I & OPTIONAL – II )	

## (NEW REGULATION - FOR CANDIDATES WHO JOINED IN 2010-11 TO 2014-15) (EXAMINATION WILL BE HELD FROM 2.00 P.M. TO 5.00 P.M.)

SUBJECT CODE I - YEAR	SUBJECT NAME	DAY & DATE OF EXAMINATION
110	EDUCATION IN INDIAN SOCIETY	Thursday 30th May 2019
210	PSYCHO-PEDAGOGY	Friday 31st May 2019
501	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING TAMIL — I	Saturday 1st June 2019
502	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING ENGLISH — I	Saturday 1st June 2019
503	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF $$ MATHEMATICS — I	Saturday 1st June 2019
504	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF PHYSICS – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
505	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF CHEMISTRY - I	Saturday 1st June 2019
506	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF COMPUTER SCIENCE — I	Saturday 1st June 2019
507	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF BOTANY – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
508	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF ZOOLOGY-I	Saturday 1st June 2019
509	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF HISTORY – I	Saturday 1st June 2019
510	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF ECONOMICS - I	Saturday 1st June 2019
511	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF COMMERCE - I	Saturday 1st June 2019

	3	
601	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF TAMIL – I	Sunday 2nd June 2019
602	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF ENGLISH – I	Sunday 2nd June 2019
603	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING MATHEMATICS – I	Sunday 2nd June 2019
604	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING PHYSICAL SCIENCE – I	Sunday 2nd June 2019
605	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING COMPUTER SCIENCE – I	Sunday 2nd June 2019
606	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING NATURAL SCIENCE – I	Sunday 2nd June 2019
607	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING SOCIAL SCIENCE – I	Sunday 2nd June 2019
608	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING HISTORY – I	Sunday 2nd June 2019
609	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING ECONOMICS – I	Sunday 2nd June 2019
610	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING COMMERCE – I	Sunday 2nd June 2019
II - YEAR	(Examination will be held from 9.30 A.M. to 12.30 P.M.)	
310	CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT	Thursday 30th May 2019
410	ESSENTIALS OF TEACHING AND LEARNING	Friday 31st May 2019
420	ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION	Friday 31st May 2019
701	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING TAMIL – II	Saturday 1st June 2019
702	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING ENGLISH – II	Saturday 1st June 2019
703	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF MATHEMATICS – II	Saturday 1st June 2019
704	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF PHYSICS - II	Saturday 1st June 2019
705	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF CHEMISTRY – II	Saturday 1st June 2019
706	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF $$ COMPUTER SCIENCE – II	Saturday 1st June 2019
707	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF BOTANY - II	Saturday 1st June 2019
708	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF ZOOLOGY- II	Saturday 1st June 2019
709	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF HISTORY- II	Saturday 1st June 2019
710	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF ECONOMICS - II	Saturday 1st June 2019
711	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF COMMERCE - II	Saturday 1st June 2019
801	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF TAMIL - II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
802	INNOVATIONS, TRENDS AND APPROACHES IN TEACHING OF ENGLISH -II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
803	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING MATHEMATICS – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
804	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING PHYSICAL SCIENCE - II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
805	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING COMPUTER SCIENCE - II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
806	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING NATURAL SCIENCE – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
807	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING SOCIAL SCIENCE – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
808	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING HISTORY – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
809	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING ECONOMICS – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019
810	CONTENT AND METHODOLOGY OF TEACHING COMMERCE – II	Sunday 2nd June 2019

## PRACTICAL EXAMINATION - UNIT – I

	OPTIONAL SUBJECT – I	
	OPTIONAL SUBJECT – II	
	UNIT –II	
910	AUDIO VISUAL RECORD	
920	CONSTRUCTION OF TEST AND INTERPRETATION OF SCORES	
930	MICRO-TEACHING	Date will be announced
940	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	later
950	EDUCATIONAL TOUR / ACTION RESEARCH	
960	SOCIALLY USEFUL PRODUCTIVE WORK (SUPW)	
970	CASE STUDY	
980	ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION	1

Annamalainagar

Date:01-03-2019

DR. V. SELVANARAYANAN

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS